RTi
Food Grade
Filter Applications
i097_0220
www.driair.com | www.rti-pbe.com(800) 521-9200 @RTiPBE @rti_pbe
CA PROPOSITION 65 WARNING
WARNING: Cancer and
Reproductive Harm

Housing Type FDA Powder Coated Aluminum
Filter Capacity 3P: 1 micron, 4P: 1 micron, 3C: 0.01 micron
Food Grade 3 Stage Order Guide
Port
Size Part Number Height
(in.)
Width
(in.)
Depth
(in.) Bowl O-Rings 1st Stage
Element
2nd Stage
Element
Eliminizer®
⅜" 3P-060-F03-F 11.5 8.0 3.8 N32-95-257 3P-060 N/A
½" 3P-060-F04-F 11.5 8.0 3.8 N32-95-257 3P-060 N/A
¾" 3P-090-F06-F 15.0 10.0 4.6 N32-95-256 3P-090 N/A
1" 3P-150-F08-F 15.0 10.0 4.6 N32-95-256 3P-150 N/A
Eliminizer® Combo
(Class 1)
⅜" 3P-060-F03-DC 11.5 8.0 3.8 N32-95-257 3P-060 3C-060
½" 3P-060-F04-DC 11.5 8.0 3.8 N32-95-257 3P-060 3C-060
¾" 3P-090-F06-DC 15.0 10.0 4.6 N32-95-256 3P-090 3C-090
1" 3P-150-F08-DC 15.0 10.0 4.6 N32-95-256 3P-150 3C-150
Coalescers
(Class 1)
⅜" 3C-061-F03-F 11.5 8.0 3.8 N32-95-257 3C-061 N/A